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S. KULA WOMEN’S COLLEGE

Kongkhampat, Nambol, Manipur- 795134
Affiliated to Marlipur University
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No. | Description Date J
1. Registration of 1%, 3 and 5™ Semester students of ‘,

all programmes (last date) 24 June 2019 J
2. Commencement of classes for 1, 3™ and 5™ Semester

students of all programmes (BA/BSc/BCom/BCA/BSc | 2 July 2019

Biotech/BSc Food Tech/BVoc) B
3. College Foundation Day 3 July 2019
4. Orientation/Student Induction Programme 9-11 Sept 2019
5. Internal Assessment Examination Last week of September2019
6. End Semester Examination (Theory and Practical)

BA/BSc/BCom/BCA/BSc Biotech/BSc Food November-December 2019

Tech/BVoc 1%, 3™ and 5" semesters
7. Registration of 2", 4™ and 6™ Semester students of

all programmes (last date) 13 Jan 2020
8 Commencement of classes for all even semesters

BA/BSc/BCom/BCA/BSc Biotech/BSc Food 18 Jan 2020

Tech/BVoc 2™, 4" and 6™ semesters
9. Annual College Week (Sports, Literary, Cultural and

Freshers’ Meet) April, 2020
10 Internal Assessment Examination Last week of April 2020

11.

End Semester Examination (Theory and Practical)
BA/BSc/BCom/BCA/BSc Biotech/BSc¢ Food
Tech/BVoc

2" 4% and 6" semesters

June 2020

NB: All departments to conduct student seminars/assignments as part of internal assessment

of students.
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Description Date Day
Idul-Fitr 5 June Wednesday
Kang (Rathajatraj 4 July Thursday
| Idul Zuha 21 July Monday
i Patriot's Day 13 August Tuesday
\ Independence Day 15 August Thursday
Janma Ashtami 23 August Friday
Jananeta Irawat Birth Day 30 September Monday
Gandhi Jayanti ' 2 October Wednesday
Mera Chaoren Houba 29 September Sunday
Durga Ashtami 6 October Sunday
Mera Houchongba 13 October Sunday
Diwali(Deepavali) 28 October Monday
Ningol Chakkouba 30 October Wednesday
Kut 1 November Friday
Milad-un-Nabi 10 November Sunday
Nupi Lal 12 December Thursday
Christmas 25 December Wednesday
New Year's Day 1 January Wednesday
Imoimu Iratpa 7 January Tuesday
Gaan-Ngai 8 January Wednesday
Republic Day 26 January Sunday
Lui-NgaifNi 15 February Saturday
Yaosang 2nd Day 10 March Tuesday
24 Good Friday 10 April Friday
25 Sajibu Nongmapanba (Cheiraoba) | 13 April Wednesday
26 Cheiraoba 4 April Monday
27 Khongjam Day 23 April Sunday
28 | May Day 1 May Friday
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